21-149

21-150

21-151

21-152

21-153

21-154

21-155

21-156

21-157

21-158

21-159

21-160

21-161

21-162

21-163

21-164

Rawlins County Unified School District # 105
Board of Education Meeting Agenda
6:30 p.m., February 15th, 2021
Rawlins County Elementary Cafeteria
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes of January 18th, 2021 Regular Meeting
High School Consort Trip to Branson/Field Trips
Action/Discussion of Roof Bids
Discussion-USD 105 Facilities Study
Action/Discussion Schools for Fair Funding Membership
Administrator Reports
Discussion/Action-Payment of Claims
Executive Session for Student Issues
Action on Executive Session-Out of District Student
Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel
Action on Executive Session
Executive Session for Negotiations
Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel-Principals
Action on Executive Session-Principal Contracts

Adjournment



