## Rawlins County Unified School District # 105 Board of Education Meeting Agenda 6:30 p.m., February 15th, 2021 Rawlins County Elementary Cafeteria

21-149	Approval of Agenda
21-150	Approval of Minutes of January 18th, 2021 Regular Meeting
21-151	High School Consort Trip to Branson/Field Trips
21-152	Action/Discussion of Roof Bids
21-153	Discussion-USD 105 Facilities Study
21-154	Action/Discussion Schools for Fair Funding Membership
21-155	Administrator Reports
21-156	Discussion/Action-Payment of Claims
21-157	<b>Executive Session for Student Issues</b>
21-158	Action on Executive Session-Out of District Student
21-159	<b>Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel</b>
21-160	Action on Executive Session
21-161	<b>Executive Session for Negotiations</b>
21-162	<b>Executive Session for Non-Elected Personnel-Principals</b>
21-163	Action on Executive Session-Principal Contracts
21-164	Adjournment